
I eul+zrmc - FrsA eoRUMBET TMBARCATT din : 1 8.06 - 25 1 6:38:55

Concurs : 1

Distanta :
Cod columbofil: 051 1 1 026023
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Cea.s BENZING
Sincroni zare
Por. imbarcati

18.06-25 16:36:48 GpS
1 8.0 6 .25 1 6:3 6:48 +000
18.06.25 16:36:48 GpS+O3h
01 '1

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

prutva
)A,oe-.aa6
Craciun Radu

\T.I\I . Serie inel Cufo
ara

Nr. inel
Son z ar

Imbarcare
Data Ora

Observatii

001
402
003
404
005
006
007
OCB
009
0'1 0
01 1

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

ALPA
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ARGT
ALBS
GUT
GUPA

:36
31
3l
3l
31
37
37
3l
3B
3B
3B

028
031
024
027
432
026
030
425
03s
004
033

23 2032348
23 2032431
23 0124206
23 2A32346
23 2032439
23 2032342
23 2A32350
24 1 094102
23 2032445
24 0287113
23 2032442

DBo0 2836
DBO OAFAl
DBOO 1 CBC
DBO OAF96
DBOO'ICAB
DBOOAF99
DBO OAF58
DBo 5 7F8 0
DBo75370
DBOBBB3B
DBOTTCFB

F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
F

18.06
'1 8.06
18.06
18.06
18.06
18.06
18.06
18.06
18.06
1 8.06
18.06

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
It)
16
16
16

52
06
14
22
31
3B
49
5B
11
19
33

t'fu-d
t. 4%,;,

Semnaturi Comisia controf fmbarcare/Desigi lare

Versiune SW
Antena Club

: RO-04.32 Cod concurs : A14304: BENZING 48901624 SW-4.6 HW_4"2
Serie ceas
Autori zare

G ) a::::

: 245126
: 9000'1F38

e brl^,b

{#arffi


